
Date Check Number Payee Amount
3/5/2021 401545 JON ALAN BURKLEY 25.00$                                                      
3/5/2021 401549 LANE KENJI TANAKA 25.00$                                                      
3/5/2021 401551 SHAMSHAD MODY 25.00$                                                      

03/05/2021 401588 DORI L BRASHER 80.09$                                                      
03/05/2021 401589 EDC INVESTMENTS LTD 25.40$                                                      
03/05/2021 401616 RYAN JORDAN 22.46$                                                      
03/05/2021 401574 ALAN RAGUS 7.01$                                                        
3/19/2021 401780 JUAN GUERRA ALCANTAR 13.00$                                                      
3/19/2021 401784 RAJENDRA NALIN SAMPA 25.00$                                                      

03/19/2021 401824 REBECCA HIRSHMAN 48.81$                                                      
03/19/2021 401808 DEBOJYOTI BANERJEE` 34.38$                                                      
03/19/2021 401809 DIOMEDES WELLS 15.85$                                                      
03/19/2021 401819 MALORI ELSNER 9.46$                                                        
03/19/2021 401822 MICHAEL ACUNA 5.09$                                                        
04/02/2021 402039 GARY A MACKENNEY 64.68$                                                      
04/02/2021 402026  BATIZ NESTOR & SUJE 28.94$                                                      
04/02/2021 402046 KOMPERLA KRISHNA SR 28.10$                                                      
04/02/2021 402027 ABDULRAHMAN JEMAL 27.86$                                                      
04/02/2021 402040 GHIZAL MIRI 9.19$                                                        
04/02/2021 402030 CARRIE K ANDERSON 5.21$                                                        
04/16/2021 402260 MIKE & NWAMAKA EZEAJ 79.20$                                                      
04/16/2021 402261 NORVIN SL MEDICAL PA 48.12$                                                      
04/16/2021 402262 RABIAH SHABAZZ HOUST 9.97$                                                        
04/16/2021 402263 SALIMA KHAN 7.26$                                                        
04/23/2021 402348 JAIME HATCHETT 13.21$                                                      
4/30/2021 402409 INTERNATIONAL BANK O 67.00$                                                      

05/06/2021 402550 WEN XU 29.45$                                                      
05/06/2021 402543 JAMES WILLIAMS 9.84$                                                        
05/21/2021 402737 RYAN STEINBERG 13.47$                                                      
05/21/2021 402711 ALIYA LAEEQ 7.77$                                                        
05/28/2021 402840 SAM ARIA 22.22$                                                      
06/11/2021 403000 CITI HEALTH GROUP IN 46.20$                                                      
06/11/2021 403005 SABEEN SALEEM 29.74$                                                      
06/23/2021 403183 GUILLERMO T QUIJANO 29.13$                                                      
07/02/2021 403318 VEERAL SHAH 64.72$                                                      
07/02/2021 403288 ASMA JALAL 60.61$                                                      
07/02/2021 403319 VIJAI SANTHANAM 31.30$                                                      
07/02/2021 403305 MEGAN FARLEY 17.14$                                                      
07/02/2021 403284 ADEEL KHAN 11.03$                                                      
07/02/2021 403287 ANDRES QUINTERO 9.05$                                                        
07/02/2021 403303 LINH VO 5.74$                                                        
07/16/2021 403498 ALEXANDRIA GARCIA 40.01$                                                      
07/16/2021 403531 SHAHID KHAN 33.18$                                                      
07/16/2021 403502 CARRIE NG 14.47$                                                      
07/23/2021 403638 JONI KINCAID 68.07$                                                      
07/23/2021 403634 FUAD COCHINWALA 21.35$                                                      
07/23/2021 403645 PATRICIA DOLAN 14.28$                                                      
07/23/2021 403637 JONATHAN WEI 11.93$                                                      
08/06/2021 403825 BETH A AGAR 21.61$                                                      
08/06/2021 403823 BARBARA ABERNATHY 18.68$                                                      
08/13/2021 403949 NANCY A BLOCK 11.31$                                                      
08/20/2021 404033 XIAO FENG SUI 21.04$                                                      
09/30/2021 404622 MONTES, MARIA 93.75$                                                      

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Property presumed abandoned subject to the

 TEXAS PROPERTY CODE - UNCLAIMED PROPERTY CHAPTERS 72-76

The City of Sugar Land has been unable to locate owners of the property listed below.  Any person having an interest in the property may 
obtain further information by contacting the  Office of the City Controller at 281-275-2745.  Proof of ownership will need to be provided.

 



09/30/2021 404647 VELAYATI, BEHNAZ 38.95$                                                      
09/30/2021 404621 MONTES MERLA, ROBERTO 37.82$                                                      
09/30/2021 404607 KHAROUF, RAMI 35.82$                                                      
09/30/2021 404631 OSPINA, CLAUDIA 22.31$                                                      
09/30/2021 404619 MIRANDA, ASHMEERA 17.34$                                                      
09/30/2021 404598 HAIRE, MATTHEW 12.46$                                                      
09/30/2021 404640 SAMANT, ROHAN 11.60$                                                      
09/30/2021 404620 MISTRY, RIZWAN 5.02$                                                        
10/22/2021 404877 EBONY EZINNE NNENNA NJO 20.00$                                                      
11/12/2021 405097 CINTHIA LORENA KITHE LEV 30.00$                                                      
11/19/2021 405263 YILMAZ, FERIDUN 83.07$                                                      
11/19/2021 405236 DE ARMAS, LOIS 46.67$                                                      
11/19/2021 405259 SIPE, JACQUELYNN 27.37$                                                      
12/17/2021 405579 STEFHON, LARRY 76.80$                                                      
12/17/2021 405577 HUDDLESTON, JOHN 15.97$                                                      
1/14/2022 405864 TILLMAN LOUIS DEXTER JR 25.00$                                                      

01/28/2022 406134 FIRST CASA DEVELOPMENT 32.75$                                                      
01/28/2022 406140 SETH SONIT 13.81$                                                      
02/04/2022 406219 AYALA,SULLY 44.75$                                                      
02/11/2022 406316 BEATTY, REBECCA A 14.82$                                                      
02/25/2022 406501 BASTAS, TUGBANUR 53.54$                                                      
02/25/2022 406516 WALKER, EDITH 33.21$                                                      

 


	Under $ 100 

